
Declaration of Conformity

ACTIVE GEAR SA

Route de Chantemerle 58d

1763 Granges-Paccot

Switzerland 

This product C3488, C3489, C3490, C3491 complies with the European Directive (EU) 2016/425

on Personal Protective Equipment.CE Certificate n° 0075/2706/162/07/23/1099 issued by the CTC

(notified body n ° 0075). 

Notified body

CTC (0075) - 4 rue Hermann Frenkel, 69367 Lyon Cedex 07 – France. 

Pierre-Alain CLÉMENT

Active Gear SA Administrator 

Granges-Paccot, 2024-06-13 

 

ACTIVE CUT C3490
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Standards  

EN388:2016 +

A1:2018

4X43FP

EN407:2020

X1XXXX

EN ISO 21420 :2020

CAT.II 

ACTIVE GEAR SA - 58d Route de Chantemerle - 1763 Granges-Paccot - Switzerland


	Declaration of Conformity
	ACTIVE GEAR SA
	Standards
	Notified body



